
SCRN RFT REC Program Status EC
PASS KL RCK REG SP N
FAIL REF TC MD SL NES
ABS NEW MR LD DF PES

PM AR BD DD ES
OFFICE SPEC AE PD
SCH RCK PS VI
CRD EF HI
CF NI N CM

STUDENT INFORMATION
STUDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLOGIST

ADDRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER

PARENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT SCHOOL PHONE

FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch)

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

IN
TE
N
S
IT
Y-
dB

H
I(
lo
ud
ne
ss
)

R
e:
A
N
S
I5
3.
6
-1
99
6

P/T AV. HL S/N
EAR SRT PB

500-2000 % %

RIGHT

LEFT

SF
Unaided

SF
Aided

AUDIOMETER: ______________________

REFERENCE: ANSI 1969

PARENT CONTACTED____ /____ / ____

KEY TO AUDIOGRAM

EAR

A/C

A/C Masked

B/C

B/C Masked

No Response

COLOR

Unaided SF

Aided SF

R

O

�

<

[

�

Red

L

X

⬜

>

]

�

Blue

S

A

TYMPANOMETRY

TYMP. PRES. PEAK COMP. CANAL VOL.

R

L

Comments/Recommendations

Hearing Conservation/Education Services
AUDIOLOGICAL REPORT

EDUCATIONAL CLASSIFICATION OF HEARING LOSS

___ (N) Normal Hearing
___ (NES) Non-Educationally Significant
___ (PES) Potentially-Educationally Significant
___ (ES) Educationally-Significant
___ Pass OAES R ___ Refer OAE R ___ Pass AABR R ___ Refer AABR R
___ Pass OAES L ___ Refer OAE L ___ Pass AABR L ___ Refer AABR L

EVALUATION DATE __________________________________ AUDIOLOGIST ______________________________________________________________
Telephone: 641-682-8591 ext 1228


