

Hearing Conservation/Education Services

AUDIOLOGICAL REPORT

STUDENT INFORMATION																	
STUDENT NAME							SEX BIRTHDATE		AGE	AUDIOLOGIST							
ADDRESS								PHONE			GRADE	TEACHER					
PARENT NAME							SCHOOL BUILDING			DISTRICT	SCHOOL PHONE						
			FREQU	UENCY —	Hz (Pitch)			FAR		SR ¹	T HL	B S/N					
1: -10	25	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000		500-200	00		% %					
0								LEFT					PARENT CONTACTED / /				
20								SF Unaided									
30								SF Aided									
40																	
50								KE	Y TO A	UDIOGF	RAM	SCRN	RFT	REC	Program	n Status	EC
60								EAR		R	L	PASS	KL	RCK	REG	SP	N
												FAIL	REF	TC	MD	SL	NES
70									ed			ABS	NEW	MR	LD	DF	PES
80									red				PM	AR	BD	DD	ES
										-		OFFICE	SPEC	AE	PD		
90								COLOR		Red	Blue	SCH	RCK	PS	VI		
100								Unaided S	SF	Ş	<u> </u>	CRD		EF	HI		
	JDE DRE -10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80	DRESS RENT NAME	DRESS RENT NAME 125 250 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90	DRESS RENT NAME FREQ 125 250 500 10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90	DRESS PRESS RENT NAME FREQUENCY	DENT NAME DRESS RENT NAME FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) 10 10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	DENT NAME DRESS RENT NAME FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	DENT NAME DRESS RENT NAME FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	DDENT NAME SEX DRESS PHONE RENT NAME SCHOOL E FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) EAR 10 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	DENT NAME SEX BIRTHE DRESS PHONE RENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) EAR P/T AX 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 10 Image: Comparison of the second of the	IDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE DRESS PHONE RENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING I25 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 10 I25 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 10 I26 I27 I28 I29 <	DENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE DRESS PHONE GRADE DRESS PHONE GRADE RENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT ISEX PITAV. 500-2000 10 Image: Second state of the second stat	IDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLO DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHEF RENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 10	JDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLOGIST DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER VENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) 10 10 1000 2000 4000 8000 10 10 1000 2000 4000 8000 RIGHT ILEFT AUDIO 10	JDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLOGIST DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER SENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT SCH 10 FREQUENCY — Hz (Pitch) SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT AUDIOMETER: 10 Image: Stress of the stres of	JDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLOGIST DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER VENT NAME SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT SCHOOL PHON 10 1000 2000 4000 8000 RIGHT AUDIOMETER:	IDENT NAME SEX BIRTHDATE AGE AUDIOLOGIST DRESS PHONE GRADE TEACHER INTERS PHONE GRADE TEACHER INTERS SCHOOL BUILDING DISTRICT SCHOOL PHONE INTERS SCHOOL BUILDING SRT HL VS SN INTERS SCHOOL BUILDING SRT HL VS SN AUDIOMETER: INTERS SS SCHOOL BUILDING SRT HL VS SN REFERENCE: ANSI 1969 PARENT CONTACTED SS SCHOOL BUILDING SCHOOL BUILDING SCHOOL BUILDING SCHOOL BUILDING SCHOOL BUILDING

TYMPANOMETRY									
	TYMP.	PRES.	PEAK COMP.	CANAL VOL.					
R									
L									

EDUCATIONAL CLASSIFICATION OF HEARING LOSS

CF

NI

Ν

(N) Normal Hearing

Aided SF

____ (NES) Non-Educationally Significant

____ (PES) Potentially-Educationally Significant

А

____ (ES) Educationally-Significant

- ____ Pass OAES R ____ Refer OAE R
- Pass OAES L ____ Refer OAE L
- ____ Pass AABR R ____ Refer AABR R Pass AABR L ____ Refer AABR L

СМ

Comments/Recommendations

110

AUDIOLOGIST _

Telephone: 641-682-8591 ext 1228